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ACADEMIC TOPPERS LIST 2024-25 

B.A. (Hons) Economics 

1st Year Passed 

S.NO 
University / College 

Roll No. 
Name CGPA Position 

1 243034 MANANDEEP KAUR 9 1st 

2 243010 SHALINI 8.95 2nd 

3 243073 NAMAN ARORA 8.82 3rd 

 

B.A. (Hons) Economics 

2nd Year Passed 

S.NO 
University / College 

Roll No. 
Name CGPA Position 

1 233064 DEV CHOUDHARY 9.59 1st 

2 233093 MADHAV GUPTA 8.86 2nd 

3 233058 ASHMIT GUPTA 8.77 3rd 

 

B.A. (Hons) Economics 

3rd Year Passed 

S.NO 
University / College 

Roll No. 
Name CGPA Position 

1 223067 SIDDHI KHANDAIT 8.95 1st 

2 223020 GURSIMAR KAUR 8.82 2nd 

3 223053 SHRUTI BHATIA 8.82 2nd 

4 223076 ISHIKA SINGH 8.82 2nd 

5 223012 AYUSH AGRAWAL 8.82 2nd 

6 223083 ANAKHA B 8.59 3rd 

 

B.Com. (Hons) 

1st Year Passed 

S.NO 
University / College 

Roll No. 
Name CGPA Position 

1 241036 AASTHA SONI 9.18 1st 

2 241054 SRINIDHI S 9.14 2nd 



3 241058 LAVISHA CHAWLA 9.05 3rd 

 

B.Com. (Hons) 

2nd Year Passed 

S.NO 
University / College 

Roll No. 
Name CGPA Position 

1 231039 MILANDEEP KOUR 9.86 1st 

2 231023 ANUJ BATRA 9.45 2nd 

3 231123 MEHAK GUPTA 9.23 3rd 

 

B.Com. (Hons) 

3rd Year Passed 

S.NO 
University / College 

Roll No. 
Name CGPA Position 

1 221114 PRIYA VOHRA 9.32 1st 

2 221067 SANCHIT SINGH 9.27 2nd 

3 221273 ANANYA BUDHIRAJA 9 3rd 

 

B.Com. 
1st Year Passed 

S.NO 
University / College 

Roll No. 
Name CGPA Position 

1 242110 JHYESTHA PANDEY 8.91 1st 

2 242045 SUNIDHI GUPTA 8.45 2nd 

3 242164 GOURVI SINGH 8.41 3rd 

 

B.Com. 
2nd Year Passed 

S.NO 
University / College 

Roll No. 
Name CGPA Position 

1 232112 VIBHA 9.27 1st 

2 232117 VITTHAL MAHESHWARI 9 2nd 

3 232107 YASH 8.95 3rd 

 

B.Com. 



3rd Year Passed 

S.NO 
University / College 

Roll No. 
Name CGPA Position 

1 222129 ARCHI SHUKLA 9 1st 

2 222060 BRAHMJOT KAUR 9 1st 

3 222083 MANIBHA 8.91 2nd 

4 222087 VAAKSHI ARORA 8.86 3rd 

 

B.A. (Hons) Business Economics (BBE) 

1st Year Passed 

S.NO 
University / College 

Roll No. 
Name CGPA Position 

1 245037 HARMANJOT KAUR 8.86 1st 

2 245051 UDAY JAIN 8.77 2nd 

3 245016 CHAVNEET KAUR 8.64 3rd 

 

B.A. (Hons) Business Economics (BBE) 

2nd Year Passed 

S.NO 
University / College 

Roll No. 
Name CGPA Position 

1 235012 SAHIL GARG 9 1st 

2 235021 SHUBHAM GOEL 9 1st 

3 235035 MANSI ANEJA 8.91 2nd 

4 235030 ANMEET SINGH 8.59 3rd 

 

B.A. (Hons) Business Economics (BBE) 

3rd Year Passed 

S.NO 
University / College 

Roll No. 
Name CGPA Position 

1 225049 SHREYA MONGA 9.05 1st 

2 225019 ANANYA ARORA 8.45 2nd 

3 225034 PRABHJEET KAUR 8.45 2nd 

4 225028 NAMAN SEHGAL 8.41 3rd 

 



Bachelor in Management Studies (BMS) 

1st Year Passed 

S.NO 
University / College 

Roll No. 
Name CGPA Position 

1 249003 ANURAG GUPTA 9.45 1st 

2 249043 PRANAY GUPTA 9.27 2nd 

3 249035 PRAGYA GARG 9.14 3rd 

 

Bachelor in Management Studies (BMS) 

2nd Year Passed 

S.NO 
University / College 

Roll No. 
Name CGPA Position 

1 239008 VAIBHAV GARG 9.32 1st 

2 239005 ANAV GOYAL 9.27 2nd 

3 239038 SAUMYA GARG 9.23 3rd 

 

Bachelor in Management Studies (BMS) 

3rd Year Passed 

S.NO 
University / College 

Roll No. 
Name CGPA Position 

1 229008 JAPNEET KAUR 9.18 1st 

2 229022 PARINEET KAUR 8.91 2nd 

3 229025 Rasmeet Kaur 8.86 3rd 

 

B.Sc. (Hons.) Computer Science 

1st Year Passed 

S.NO 
University / College 

Roll No. 
Name CGPA Position 

1 244052 SIRJAN KAUR PAHUJA 9.14 1st 

2 244018 PARIDHI GOEL 8.86 2nd 

3 244049 VIDUSHI PANWAR 8.73 3rd 

 

 

 

 



B.Sc. (Hons.) Computer Science 

2nd Year Passed 

S.NO 
University / College 

Roll No. 
Name CGPA Position 

1 234027 MANYA BUDHIRAJA 9.55 1st 

2 234017 SOMYA SHEKHAR 8.86 2nd 

3 234013 BHOOMI GUPTA 8.86 2nd 

4 234026 PRATEEK MUDGAL 8.68 3rd 

 

B.Sc. (Hons.) Computer Science 

3rd Year Passed 

S.NO 
University / College 

Roll No. 
Name CGPA Position 

1 224019 SAHAJ KHURANA 9.27 1st 

2 224011 RACHIT 8.82 2nd 

3 224021 DIA BATRA 8.73 3rd 

 

B.A. (Punjabi Hons) 

1st Year Passed 

S.NO 
University / College 

Roll No. 
Name CGPA Position 

1 240013 ARVINDER SINGH CHOPRA 6.77 1st 

 

B.A. (Punjabi Hons) 

2nd Year Passed 

S.NO 
University / College 

Roll No. 
Name CGPA Position 

1 230012 HARLEEN KAUR 8.86 1st 

2 230018 GURNEET KAUR 8.82 2nd 

3 230008 GURMAN KAUR 8.41 3rd 

 

B.A. (Punjabi Hons) 

3rd Year Passed 

S.NO 
University / College 

Roll No. 
Name CGPA Position 



1 220012 ASHPREET KAUR THAREJA 9.05 1st 

2 220021 PALAK SHAH 9 2nd 

3 220019 KAMALDEEP KAUR 8.73 3rd 

 

M.Com (Final Year) 

May/June 2025 

S.NO 
University / College 

Roll No. 
Name CGPA Position 

1 236001 AKASH 6.48 1st 

 

M.Com (First Year) 

May/June 2025 

S.NO 
University / College 

Roll No. 
Name CGPA Position 

1 246002 KRISHAN KANT 6.8 1st 

 

PGDM 

2024-25 

S.NO 
University / College 

Roll No. 
Name CGPA Position 

1 247012 JASVEEN KAUR 86.9% 1st 

2 247029 RAUONAK S BINDRA 86.6% 2nd 

3 247014 KRITI GANDHI 86.5% 3rd 

 

Certificate in French 2024-25 
 

S.No University / College Roll 

No. 

Name Position 

1.  24078133008 
 

PRABHNOOR KAUR PRUTHI 
 

1st 
 

 

Certificate in German 2024-25 
 

S.No University / College Roll 

No. 

Name Position 

1.  24078134012 YASH GOYAL 1st 



  
 

 


